DOC # Last Name

279217
314288
128274
321587
254645
217546
199228
315247
322766
324207
324906
324455
321470
222797
174313
297254
295090
325994
257820

Binion
Wring
Baker
Blanton
Williams
Taylor
Isaacs
Bolden
McKnight
Caylor
Wyatt
Martin
Miller
Garrett
Lewis
McClanahan
Lane
Glass
Brown

Releases - November 18, 2022

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Brian

Sarah

Jeremy

Steven J

Phillip Clayton
Matthew Keith
Christopher

Robert

Tristan

Brian K
Danny

Jason Dewayne
Paula Gale
Ashley

Erik Lamont
Dreama Brianne
Zachary

Christopher

Dustin Shaun

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Rowan County Detention Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Fulton County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Marshall County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex

Hopkins County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center

Christian County Jail

Allen County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Grant County Detention Center

Christian County Jail
Hart County Jail

Southeast State Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)



